

## PROVINCE OF ISABELA

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

P.A. NO:	144P
DATE:	6-18.21
BY:	V.

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herei Place of Delivery: P.G.S.O. Date of Delivery: Seven(7) days upon receipt of P.O. Payment Term: Charge Item No. Unit Unit Unit  Computer Desktop-Intel core i5 9400 Processor (9m) cache up to 4,105hz) 8GB DDR4 2666 Mhz UDIMM up 32gb of dual channel DDR4 mhz 1TB 3.5" 7200RPM, nvdia GeFORCE gt 1030 WITH 2gb Of ddrs(supporting dvi-d hdmia) WINDOWS 10 hoME sl 64blT, ka242hgl BID 23.6" led monitor  2 unit 1 Printer 3 in 1 with cont. Ink XXXX-X-X-X  Phy  Total Amount in Words) Seventy Seven THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY NINE PESOS PHP 77,4  BY PYAN  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.  Conforme:  JKG ADVERTISHORAND GENERAL MERCHANDISE (Signature over printed name)  Col 21/24 (Date)  In case of negotisated purchase pursuant to Section 389 (a) of RA 7180, this postion pure the accurate to the content of the content	Address	NNO AL	Santiago Santiago	O City, Isabela	entre de compression de marches de la compression de la compressio	P.O. No.:	Q1(G)06-0115	5(2)
Date of Delivery:  Seven(7) days upon receipt of P.O.  Payment Term: Charge  Computer Desktop-Intel core is 9400 Processor (9m) cache up to 4,10Ghz) 8GB DDR4 2666 Mhz UDIMM up 32gb of dual channel DDR4 mhz 1TB 3.5 '7200RPM, rividia GeFORCE gt 1030 WTH 290 FO drist (supporting dvi-d hdmia) WINDOWS 10 hoME sl 64blT, ka242hq BID 23.6 'led monitor  2 unit 1  Printer 3 in 1 with cont. Ink XXXXX-X-X-X-X  Phy  Total Amount in Words) SEVENTY SEVENTHOUSAND FOUR HUND/RED NIMETY NINE PESOS PHP 77.4  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.  Very truly yours,  Conforme:  IKG ADVERTISING AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE (Signature over printed name)  L 2   21 21   (Date)  In case of negotiated purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160 this position purch be assertified.	STREET, STREET	nen:	- anning	Vity, idaugia		Date:	6-18.	2/
Date of Delivery:  Seven(7) days upon receipt of P.O.  Payment Term: Charge  Computer Desktop-Intel core is 9400 Processor (9m) cache up to 4.10Ghz) 8GB DDR4 2666 Mhz UDIMM up 32gb of dual channel DDR4 mhz 1TB 3.5 "7200RPM, rudia GeFORCE gt 1030 WTH 240 FC distiguporting divi-d harila) WINDOWS 10 home sl 64bit, ka242hq BiD 23.6" led monitor  2 unit 1 Printer 3 in 1 with cont. Ink XXXXX-X-X-X  Phy  Total Amount in Words) SEVENTY SEVENTHOUSAND FOUR HUNDERED NIMETY NINE PESOS PHP 77.4  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.  Conforme:  KG ADVERTISING AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE (Signature over printed name)  (Date)  In case of negotiated purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160 this position must be associated by the provincial Governor in the provin			urnish th	is office the following articles subject to the	tormon and -			
Date of Delivery: Seven(7) days upon receipt of P.O.   Payment Term: Charge	Place of	Deliver	у:	P.G.S.O.	Dolivos To	onditions cor		not et a principal e
Total Amount in Words) SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY NINE PESOS PHP 77,4  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.  Very truly yours,  Conforme:  JKG ADVERTISING AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE  (Signature over printed name)  (Date)  Locate of negotiated purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160 this portion purchase apparation.	Date of I	Delivery	: Seve					
Computer Desktop-Intel core is 9400 Processor (9m) cache up to 4.10Ghz) 8GB DDR4 2666 Mhz UDIMM up 32gb of dual channel DDR4 mhz 1TB 3.5" 7200RPM, nvdia GeFORCE gt 1030 WITH 2gb OF ddrs(supporting dvi-d hdmia) WINDOWS 10 hoME sl 64biT, ka242hql BID 23.6" led monitor  2 unit 1 Printer 3 in 1 with cont. Ink XXXX-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X	Item No.	Unit	Quantity		rayment re	CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		
1 unit 1				20001121011		Unit Cost	Amoun	1
Total Amount in Words) SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY NINE PESOS PHP 77,4  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.  Very truly yours,  Very truly yours,  Provincial Governor  Signature over printed name)  (2 2 2 2	1	unit	1	up to 4.10Ghz) 8GB DDR4 2666 Mhz UDIMM up 32 channel DDR4 mhz 1TB 3.5" 7200RPM, nvdia GeF( 1030 WITH 2gb OF ddrs(supporting dvi-d hdmia) W	gb of dual DRCE at	64,999.00	Php64	i,999.(
Total Amount in Words) SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY NINE PESOS PHP 77,4  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.  Very truly yours,  Conforme:  IKG ADVERTISING AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE  (Signature over printed name)  (L/21/2)  (Date)  In case of negotiated purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accountilled.	2	unit				12,500.00	12	,500.0
Conforme:    JKG ADVERTISING AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE (Signature over printed name)   G/21/24 (Date)    In case of negotiated purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accountiated.				EV RYAD			Php77	,499.0
Conforme:    JKG ADVERTISING AND GENERAL MERCHANDISE (Signature over printed name)   G/21/24 (Date)    In case of negotiated purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accountiated.	Total Amo	unt in V	Nords) s	SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NO	TO SAILE OF		Outside the second seco	AND CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR
Conforme:    Very truly yours,   RODOLFO T. ALBANO III	In	case of f	ailure to n	nake the full delivery within the time specified al	DETY NINE PE	SOS	PHP 77,499.	00
In case of negotiated purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be account to be account to be account to be account to the section 369 (b) of RA 7160.	p	JKG AI	DVERTIS	V  W  M  M  M  M  M  M  M  M  M  M  M  M	ery truly you	TS,  DOLFO T. A	LBANO III &	
	In case of neg Approved per	otiated pu Sangguni	ırchase pur	suant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be	e accomplished	4).	- Market and a state of the sta	
Certified Correct: Date:								7